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FEDERACION VENEZOLANA DE TENIS

11G3 MIRANDA

FEDERACION VENEZOLANA DE TENIS

LISTA DE ACEPTACION

Categoria: M12 12 Afios Masculino

CUADRO PRINCIPAL

Pos. Nombre
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COZZOLINO COLINA, FABRIZIO

TINEO SAHMKOW, JUAN CRISTOBAL
KANIZSAI GIRON, SANTIAGO ANDRES
CURIEL BRAZON, JOSE TOMAS

DAVOLI BENSHIMOL, PAOLO

SAEZ PENA, DAVID MOISES

MONTESINO ESCOBAR, ABRAHAM MOISES
ROMERO VELASQUEZ, DIEGO IGNACIO
GONZALEZ MACHADO, ADRIAN JESUS
CASTRO SALAMANCA, SAMUEL DARIO
MENDOZA ALONZO, GUILLERMO ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ PENARANDA, ALEJANDRO DANIEL
PEREZ AMESQUITA, MAXIMO ALEJANDRO
LUNA BLANK, EDUARDO

LEAL POMARES, MAURICIO ..

PEREZ SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO

PEREZ AMESQUITA, IGNACIO ALEJANDRO

AsoC.

MIR
MIR
MIR
MER
MIR
VAR
MIR
MIR
MIR
MIR
MIR
MIR
DC
DC
VAR
MIR
MIR

Ranking
2
4
6
15

21
35
38
50
64
65
66
71
75
86
88
94
113

Status
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CALDERA CROES, ROMMEL AUGUSTO
MARTINEZ LEDEZMA, OSCAR RAFAEL
FIGUEROA VASQUEZ, LUISFERNANDO
ASCANIO PRATO, AARON ALBERTO
MEJASMEZA, IGNACIO ENRIQUE

BEDOYA MENDOZA, JEAN LUCAS
GONZALEZ UMBRIA, EMILIO ERNESTO
VIVAS MEZONES, ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE
SANCHEZ MOLINA, ANDRES ALFREDO
ZORRILLA TOVAR, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
EL ASMAR CABRERA, BRAYAN

SUAREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS ALEJANDRO
HERIAN ANDRADE, MARCOS

VAN DERDIJS ., MATHIAS.

MONTILLA TORRES, ISMAEL ANTONIO
DEL BOCCIO TRUJILLO, MATTEO IGNAZIO
BREISACHER CLARAC, SEBASTIAN ALBERTH
GARCIA GUZMAN, MANUEL ENRIQUE
LEAL POMARES, CESAR MATIAS

TOZZI FUENTES, JUAN DIEGO

ANDERSON MONSALVE, CARLOS GABRIEL
MAZAIRA DAO, GABRIEL MATTIAS
LANDAETA QUINTERO, ANDRES RICARDO
PEREZ FERREIRA, SANTIAGO ..

AsoC.

VAR
YAR
GUA
MIR
MIR
VAR
MER
DC
MIR
MIR
DC
VAR
MIR
DC
GUA
MIR
MIR
MIR
VAR
MIR
MIR
DC
MIR
MIR

Ranking
6
7
16
18
32
33
42
44
51
53
60
66
70
75
76
86
87
87
92
98
112
124
140
140

Status
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR



Pos. [Nombre Asoc. | Ranking Status
25 GONZALEZ BABIC, SIMON DC 169 DIR
26 KRAUTER FERREIRA, ANDRES JOAQUIN VAR 187 DIR
27 VERDE DE PONTE, DAVIDE MIR 187 DIR
28 BELLOSO HERNANDEZ, RODOLFO IGNACIO DC 199 DIR
29 BOVE ., ROQUE EUGENIO MIR 199 DIR
30 MONTILLA ., ALEXIS. MIR 199 DIR
31 BELLORIN ARANA, LUISANDRES MIR 0 DIR
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TALAMO PINTO, ISABELLA VICTORIA MIR
RODRIGUEZ SALAZAR, SOFIA VALENTINA MIR
NADAL MIJARES, FABIANNA . MIR
BEDOYA MENDOZA, GIANNA SALOME VAR
CONTRERAS PEREZ, ERIKA MARTHINA MIR
VASSALLO SUAREZ, ARIADNA ISABEL MIR
LUCENA FOIS, SAMANTHA MIR
JMENEZ CARMONA, CONSTANZA ALEXANDRA MIR
MEDINA HERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ISABEL VAR
SARMIENTO ARAUJO, GENESIS ALEJANDRA MIR
RODRIGUES BERMUDEZ, MARIA CARLOTA DC

SANCHEZ MOLINA, SAMANTHA DANIELA MIR
CASTRO SANCHEZ, ORIANA NAZARETH DC

AVENDARNO PENA, VICTORIA MER
BORRIELLO ALONSO, CLEMENTINA MIR
LOPEZ MONTILLA, VALERIA ISABELLA MIR
PARRAGA LUGO, ANA PAULA MIR
RAMIREZ VILLEGAS, MARIA ALEXANDRA MIR
TOVAR PEREZ, JULIET DE LOS ANGELES DC

VALERO TOVAR, SAMANTHA DANESKA DC

VERDE DE PONTE ., VICTORIA . MIR
RIBEIRO BROWN, DAYANARA ALEXANDRA DC

CHACON RAMIREZ, REGINA SOFIA TAC

PEREZ RUGELES, ISABELA SOFIA TAC

Ranking
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43
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CAMACHO ., MIRANDA SOFIA

CRESPO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
DELGADO GARCIA, ISABELLA SOFIA
PINEDA GOMES, VALERIA

BREWER MAIONICA, AMANDA VICTORIA
MUSTAFA ROMERO, HELLY ELLEN
MACHADO ABREU, ANA SOFIA
LONDONO HERNANDEZ, AINOHA
MORALES MORENO, ANDREA CAROLINA
DE VEER BERMUDEZ, ESTEFANIA ISABEL
LONDONO HERNANDEZ, MANOHA
VEGAS BUSTAMANTE, EMA ISABELLA
GERSTEL ALBERTINI, IVANNA ..

ROJAS RIBEIRO, NICOLE

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIET ARIADNA
CORUJO BEAMONT, AINARA SOFIA

SANTOVENA CHAVEZ, ANTONELLA ..

ASoC.

MIR
VAR
DC
MIR
MIR
MIR
DC
MIR
VAR
MIR
MIR
MIR
DC
VAR
MIR
VAR

DC

Ranking

93
93
102
104
110
116
119
145
174
188
192
192
196
196
196

Status
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SOPRANO DOS SANTOS, MARIA ISABEL
GUEVARA MOLINA, SARA VICTORIA
CARRANZA RUIZ, ADRIANA CAROLINA
TORRES ZIEHM, ANABELLA PATRICIA
MORDIZ PEREZ, SILVANA FABIANA
CARREIRA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ANDREA
AGUERO RINCONES, ARANZA PAOLA
SALAZAR GOMES, ARIADNA LUCIA
TORRES MENDEZ, ANDREA VALENTINA
FIGUEROA VASQUEZ, EVA

REYES TOVAR, VALERIA DEL CARMEN
VALENTINER GONZALEZ, SOFIA VALENTINA
FERRO LATTUF, MICHELLE

DE PASQUALE GIMENEZ, CAMILA VICTORIA
ARRAEZ ., BARBARA .

CARRASQUERO MORENO, ALESSIA ELENA
GALLEGOSVALECILLOS, VALERIE
MIRABAL RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA SOFIA
PEDICINO AZZATO, CATERINA

DIAZ RAMIREZ, MIRANDA EUGENIA
RENDA GIL, JMENA .

ABARCA BAPTISTA, MARIANA
COZZOLINO COLINA, ALANA

LONGART RODRIGUEZ, SABRINA

AsoC.

MIR
MIR
MIR
LAR
MIR
MIR
LAR
DC
DC
GUA
MIR
VAR
MIR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
CAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
VAR
MIR
DC

Ranking
5
13
16
22
23
24
35
51
54
62
73
88
94
106
111
118
123
126
128
143
160
174
180
180

Status
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Pos. [Nombre Asoc. | Ranking Status
25 PINO SANTIAGO, VALENTINA MIR 196 DIR
26 REALI CAMPISI, CAMILA .. VAR 230 DIR
27 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, ARANTXA CAMILA VAR 237 DIR
28 MENDEZ FABREGAS, MARIA ALEJANDRA VAR 237 DIR
29 KRAUTER FERREIRA, CINTHIA ANAHI VAR 246 DIR
30 DI BLASI DI BLASI, STEFANIA .. VAR 0 DIR




